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Outer spherical ball bearing

NAP2M series-NAP 206-19MNAP 206-19MNAP 206-19MNAP 206-19MNAP 206-19M

Bearing Unit No.[

Shaft diameted

d (mm)O

d (inch)O

Dimensions(mm)[]

HO

LO

Jo

Al

NO

N10

H10

HoO

SO

B1O

fO
Bolt Specifications]
Bearing No.O
Housing No.[

Weigh (kg)O

NAP 206-19M

1-3/16

42.9
152
117.5
40
14
23.5
17
82
18.2
48.3
M6
M12
NA 206-19M
P206M

1.24
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